
Operator	
  License	
  # API	
  #
Operator Lease	
  Name
Address Well	
  #
City Ottawa,	
  KS	
  	
  66067 	
  
Contractor Spud	
  Date
Contractor	
  License	
  # Cement	
  Date
T.D. Location Sec	
  3 T	
  17 R	
  21
T.D.	
  of	
  pipe 3483 feet	
  from S line
Surface	
  pipe	
  size 2805 feet	
  from E line
Surface	
  pipe	
  depth County
Well	
  Type

Thickness Strata From To
5 shale 0 5
28 lime 5 33
61 shale 33 94
19 lime 94 113
16 shale 113 129
2 lime 129 131
8 shale 131 139
6 lime 139 145
34 shale 145 179
14 lime 179 193
16 shale 193 209
26 lime 209 235
7 shale 235 242
23 lime 242 265
5 shale 265 270
13 lime 270 283
151 shale 283 434
14 lime 434 448
40 shale 448 488
4 lime	
  mix 488 492
3 lime 492 495
14 shale 495 509
3 lime 509 512
11 shale 512 523
7 lime 523 530
10 shale 530 540
12 lime	
  mix 540 552
18 shale 552 570
2 sand 570 572 ok
44 sand 572 616
2 sand 616 618 tiny	
  oil
22 shale 618 640

Franklin
Production

15-­‐059-­‐26791-­‐00-­‐00
Eggelston
P2

11/6/14

Driller's	
  Log

34610
Peoples	
  Oil,	
  LLC
928	
  W.	
  4th	
  Street

JTC	
  Oil,	
  Inc.
32834
640'
0
7"
20'


